Home Team
Cavendish MA
Battersea Eagles MA
Morley College MA
Hackney MA
Hackney MA
Greater London MA
Pimlico MA

University College London
Underdogs MA

Result
4 -

0

Away Team
Hackney MA

1% - 2¥2 Hackney MA
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Hackney MA

Hammersmith Hodgson MA
Battersea Dogs MA
Hackney MA

Hackney MA

Hackney MA

Date
Thu 5 Oct 23
Tue 24 Oct 23
Fri 17 Nov 23
Wed 6 Dec 23
Wed 10 Jan 24
Tue 23 Jan 24
Thu 1 Feb 24

Mon 11 Mar 24

Time Status
18:45 OV
18:45 OV
18:25 OV
18:45 OV
18:45 OV
18:30 OV
18:30 OV

18:45 OV



